Linh N Vu

61 Longview Rd
North Balwyn
VIC 3104
Australia

Ph 0413 897643

To
Fraynework
Level 1

55 Barry Street
Carlton

VIC 3053
Australia

Dates

17/09/03

19/09/03

23/09/03

30/09/03

Total hours
Hourly rate
(inc GST)
Tax total
Total

Date
07/10/03

Work hours

4.5

15.5
$30.00

$42.27
$465.00

Periods

12:00 -> 14:00

13:00 -> 19:00

10:00 -> 13:00

10:00 -> 11:30
12:30 -> 3:30

Invoice

Bank Commonwealth Bank of Australia
Account name Vu Nhat Linh

Account type Statement account

BSB 063 238

Account number 1023 6767

Tax File Number 424 403 452

Notes

Help setting up Xerox C240,

Investigating LAN

ADSL down, try every test inside the local network
Tested my own ADSL modem on the line.

PPPoE server/line was down. Problem was external.
Set up & share old 56K modem on the network
Set up temporary firewall (Kerio)

Reset DHCP/DNS settings on servers
Reconfigure LAN settings on workstations

Fix email problems.

Continued to fix the ADSL problem with Internode
Reconfigured Kerio firewall

Fixed internal email/SMTP problem

Reassemble the Linux server. Power supply, HDD
And CPU fan were not plugged in properly before.
Installed Macromedia Studio MX and MS Office
Identified printing problem from MacOSX

Set up two workstations in the meeting room.
Fixed Penfold's sluggishness

Fixed Adele's email problem — wrong mail server
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